Rotary District 5160 Clubs

1. Alamo

2. Albany

3. Anderson

4. Antioch

5. Benicia

6. Berkeley

7. Brentwood

8. Burney — Fall River

9. Chico Sunrise

10. Clayton Valley / Concord
Sunrise

11. Colusa

12. Concord

13. Concord / Diablo

14. Cordelia

15. Danville San Ramon

16. Davis Sunrise

17. Davis Sunset

18. Delta (Antioch)

19. Diablo View (Walnut

Creek)

20. Dixon

21. Dougherty Valley / San
Ramon

22. Dunsmuir

23. Durham

24. Fairfield / Suisun

25. Fairfield / Suisun Twilight
26. Hayfork

27. Hercules

28. Lafayette

29.
30.
31.
32.
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34.
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36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
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46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
95.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Lamorinda Sunrise
Martinez

Moraga

Mt. Shasta

Oakley

Orinda

Paradise

Pinole

Pittsburg

Pleasant Hill

Red Bluff

Red Bluff Sunrise
Redding

Redding East

Redding Sunrise
Redding West
Redding — River Sunset
Richmond

Rio Vista

Rossmoor (Walnut Creek)
San Pablo El Sobrante
San Ramon Valley
Solano Sunset — Vallejo
Vacaville

Vacaville Sunrise
Vallejo

Walnut Creek
Weaverville

Weed

Willows

Winters

Woodland

Woodland Sunrise



62. Woodland — Luna Vista



